Realize Your Potential
Huawei Enterprise S9300 Series
Terabit Routing Switches
P
ro
d
u
ct B

es
10
Order Information
Basic Configuration
LE0BN66EDC DC Assembly Rack(600X600X2200mm)
LE0BN66EAC AC Assembly Rack(600X600X2200mm)
LE0KS9303 S9303 Assembly Chassis
LE0KS9306 S9306 Assembly Chassis
LE0KS9312 S9312 Assembly Chassis
LE0BS9306P1 S9306 POE Assembly Chassis
LE0BS9312P1 S9312 POE Assembly Chassis
LE0M00FBXB00 Wide Voltage Fan Box
LE0MACPJBX01 APD32-2-4 Distribution Box
Monitoring Board
LE0DCMUA0000 Centralized Monitoring Board
Main Control Unit
LE0MMCUA S9303 Main Control Unit A
LE0DMCUA S9303 Main Control Unit A, Clock
LE0MSRUA S9306/S9312 Main Control Unit A
LE0DSRUA S9306/S9312 Main Control Unit A, Clock
LE0D00SRUB00 S9306/S9312 Main Control Unit B, Clock
SRU Service Card
LE0MFSUA Enhanced Flexible Service Unit
LE0D0VSTSA00 Cluster Switching System Service Unit
10/100BASE-T Interface Card
LE0MF48TA 48-Port 10/100BASE-T Interface Card(EA, RJ45)
LE0DF48TFA00 48-Port 10/100BASE-T Interface Card(FA, RJ45)
LE0MF48TC 48-Port 10/100BASE-T Interface Card(EC, RJ45)
100BASE-X Interface Card
LE0MF48SA 48-Port 100BASE-X Interface Card(EA, SFP)
LE0MF48SC 48-Port 100BASE-X Interface Card(EC, SFP)
10/100/1000BASE-T Interface Card
LE0DT24XEA00
24-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T and 2-Port 10GBASE-X Interface Card (EA,
RJ45/XFP)
LE0DG24TFA00 24-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface Card (FA, RJ45)
LE0MG48TA 48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface Card(EA, RJ45)
LE0DG48TFA00 48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface Card (FA, RJ45)
LE0DG48TBC00 48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface Card (BC, RJ45)*
LE0MG48TC 48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface Card (EC, RJ45)
LE0MG48TD 48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface Card (ED, RJ45)
100/1000BASE-X Interface Card
LE0MG24SA 24-Port 100/1000BASE-X Interface Card (SA, SFP)
P
ro
d
u
ct B
ro
ch
u
re
H
u
aw
ei En
terp
rise S9
3
0
0
 Series Terab
it R
o
u
tin
g
 Sw
itch
es
11
LE0MG24SC 24-Port 100/1000BASE-X Interface Card (EC, SFP)
LE0MG24SD 24-Port 100/1000BASE-X Interface Card (ED, SFP)
LE0MG24CA
24-Port 100/1000BASE-X and 8-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Combo Interface
Card (SA, SFP/RJ45)
LE0DG24CEAS0
24-Port 100/1000BASE-X and 8-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Combo Interface
Card (EA, SFP/RJ45, 1588)
LE0DS24XEA00
24-Port 100/1000BASE-X and 2-Port 10GBASE-X Interface Card(EA, SFP/
XFP)
LE0D024XC00
24-Port 100/1000BASE-X and 2-Port 10GBASE-X Interface Card(EC, SFP/
XFP)
LE0MG48SA 48-Port 100/1000BASE-X Interface Card (EA, SFP)
LE0DG48SFA00 48-Port 100/1000BASE-X Interface Card (FA, SFP)
LE0DG48SBC00 48-Port 100/1000BASE-X Interface Card (BC, SFP)*
LE0MG48SC 48-Port 100/1000BASE-X Interface Card (EC, SFP)
LE0MG48SD 48-Port 100/1000BASE-X Interface Card (ED, SFP)
100/1000BASE-X and 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface Card
LE0DG48CEAT0
36-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T and 12-Port 100/1000BASE-X Interface
Card(EA, RJ45/SFP)
10GBASE-X Interface Card
LE0MX2UXA 2-Port 10GBASE-X Interface Card(EA, XFP)
LE0MX2UXC 2-Port 10GBASE-X Interface Card(EC, XFP)
LE0MX4UXA 4-Port 10GBASE-X Interface Card(EA, XFP)
LE0MX4UXC 4-Port 10GBASE-X Interface Card(EC, XFP)
LE0DX4UXED00 4-Port 10GBASE-X Interface Card(ED, XFP)
LE0DX12XSA00 12-Port 10GBASE-X Interface Card(SA, SFP+)
LE0DX16SFC00 16-Port 10GBASE-X Interface Card(FC, SFP+)
LE0DX40SFC00 40-Port 10GBASE-X Interface Card(FC, SFP+)
POE Interface Card
LE0DG48VEA00 48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T POE Interface Card(EA, RJ45, POE)
Service Processing Unit
LE0D0VAMPA00 Value-added Service Unit**
H80D2ACMPS00 WLAN Access Controller
Optical Transceiver
FE-SFP Optical Transceiver
SFP-FE-SX-MM1310 Optical Transceiver,SFP,100M/155M,Multi-mode Module(1310nm, 2km, LC)
eSFP-FE-LX-SM1310
Optical Transceiver, eSFP, 100M/155M, Single-mode Module(1310nm,
15km, LC)
S-SFP-FE-LH40-SM1310 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, FE, Single-mode Module(1310nm, 40km, LC)
S-SFP-FE-LH80-SM1550 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, FE, Single-mode Module(1550nm, 80km, LC)
622M-SFP Optical Transceiver
OST015N00 Optical Transceiver,eSFP,622M,Single-mode Module(1310nm, 15km, LC)
OST040N00 Optical Transceiver,eSFP,622M,Single-mode Module(1310nm, 40km, LC)
OST080N00 Optical Transceiver,eSFP,622M,Single-mode Module(1550nm, 80km, LC)

0
 Series Terab
it R
o
u
tin
g
 Sw
itch
es
12
GE-SFP Optical Transceiver
SFP-1000BaseT Electrical Transceiver, SFP, GE, Electrical Interface Module(100m, RJ45)
eSFP-GE-SX-MM850 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, Multi-mode Module(850nm, 0.5km, LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, Single-mode Module(1310nm, 10km, LC)
S-SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE,Single-mode Module(1310nm, 40km, LC)
S-SFP-GE-LH40-SM1550 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, Single-mode Module(1550nm, 40km, LC)
S-SFP-GE-LH80-SM1550 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, Single-mode Module(1550nm, 80km, LC)
eSFP-GE-ZX100-SM1550 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, Single-mode Module(1550nm, 100km, LC)
2.5G-SFP Optical Transceiver
OSU015N00 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, 2.5G, Single-mode Module(1310nm, 15km, LC)
OSU040N00 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, 2.5G, Single-mode Module(1310nm, 40km, LC)
OSU080N00 Optical Transceiver, eSFP, 2.5G, Single-mode Module(1550nm, 80km, LC)
10GE-XFP Optical Transceiver
XFP-SX-MM850 Optical Transceiver, XFP, 10G, Multi-mode Module(850nm, 0.3km, LC)
XFP-STM64-LX-SM1310 Optical Transceiver, XFP, 10G, Single-mode Module(1310nm, 10km, LC)
XFP-STM64-LH40-SM1550 Optical Transceiver, XFP, 10G, Single-mode Module(1550nm, 40km, LC)
XFP-STM64-SM1550-80km Optical Transceiver, XFP, 10G Single-mode Module(1550nm, 80km, LC)
10GE-SFP+ Optical Transceiver
OMXD30000 Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 10G, Multi-mode Module(850nm, 0.3km, LC)
OSX010000 Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 10G, Single-mode Module(1310nm, 10km, LC)
OSX040N01 Optical Transceiver, SFP+, 10G, Single-mode Module(1550nm, 40km, LC)

SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-BIDI
Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, BIDI Single-mode Module(TX1310/RX1490,
10km, LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1490-BIDI
Optical Transceiver, eSFP, GE, BIDI Single-mode Module(TX1490/RX1310,
10km, LC)
Power
LE0MPSD16 DC Power Module
LE0MPSA08 800W AC Power Module
W0PSA2200 2200W AC Power Module
LE0MDCPDBX00 Front-access-maintained Cabinet Power Distribution Box
LE0MACPJBX00
INtess ICD,IN6W18L10A,Intelligent Value Added Special Service Power
Junction Box, 8-Channel Output,Each With Rated Current Of 10A
Cable & Converter
LE0CQP10QP00 QSFP High Speed Cable, 10m
P
ro
d
u